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OFFICE

Q2 | 2024 Q2 | 2023

9.5% 10.6%

Q2 | 2024 Q2 | 2023

3.4% 3.6%

Q2 | 2024 Q2 | 2023

3.1% 4.0%

# BUILDINGS: 1,368
EXISTING SF:  48.5M RETAIL # BUILDINGS: 4,799

EXISTING SF:  73.8M INDUSTRIAL # BUILDINGS: 5,971
EXISTING SF:  204M
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VACANCY TRENDS Q2 | 2024 Q2 | 2023 Q2 | 2022 Q2 | 2021

EDMONTON REGION
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    1,368
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  48.5M

9.5% 10.5%10.6% 9.6%

DOWNTOWN
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    199
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  22M

13.1% 13.5%14.6% 11.8%

NORTH
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    120
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  1.8M

1.1% 3.3%1.7% 4.5%

SOUTH
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    304
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  9.5M

6.6% 8.2%8.5% 9.2%

WEST
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    157
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  4.5M

8.2% 9.8%8.3% 7.0%

OUTLYING
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    258
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  4.3M

6.4% 6.0%6.0% 7.0%

SOUTH CENTRAL
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    113
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  1.5M

12.9% 16.2%13.4% 12.0%
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AVERAGE MARKET RENT VS VACANCY RATE
EDMONTON REGION | LAST 12 MONTHS
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EDMONTON REGION | LAST 12 MONTHS

Q2 | RETAIL MARKET
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VACANCY TRENDS Q2 | 2024 Q2 | 2023 Q2 | 2022 Q2 | 2021

EDMONTON REGION
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    4,799
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  73.8M

3.1% 3.9%4.0% 5.2%

CENTRAL
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    717
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  9.7M

6.9% 4.8%6.7% 5.0%

WHYTE AVE/STRATHCONA
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    271
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  2.3M

6.9% 4.5%6.8% 6.1%

SOUTH CENTRAL
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    152
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  1.9M

1.4% 6.4%1.9% 6.4%

NORTH
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    792
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  11.7M

2.7% 5.1%3.5% 5.0%

WEST
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    543
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  10.7M

2.4% 3.7%3.7% 6.0%

SOUTH
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    1,072
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  20.1M

2.4% 3.0%4.2% 5.4%

Vacancy & Market Asking Rent Per SF

2.6%

2.8%

3.0%

3.2%

3.4%

3.6%

3.8%

4.0%

4.2%

4.4%

Va
ca

nc
yR

at
e

$22.60

$22.80

$23.00

$23.20

$23.40

$23.60

$23.80

$24.00

$24.20

$24.40

M
ar

ke
tA

sk
ing

Re
nt

/S
F

Q4 22 Q1 23 Q2 23 Q3 23 Q4 23 Q1 24 Q2 24 Q3 24

© 2024 CoStar Realty Information Inc. 2024-07-30

AVERAGE MARKET RENT VS VACANCY RATE
EDMONTON REGION | LAST 12 MONTHS

BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    1,239
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  17.3M

2.0% 3.5%2.7% 4.6%
OUTLYING
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Q2 | INDUSTRIAL MARKET
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VACANCY TRENDS Q2 | 2024 Q2 | 2023 Q2 | 2022 Q2 | 2021

EDMONTON REGION
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    5,971
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  204M

3.4% 4.2%3.6% 5.4%

SOUTHSIDE
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    1,715
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  62.9M

4.1% 4.8%4.1% 5.8%

NORTHWEST/CENTRAL
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    1,798
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  68.6M

2.3% 3.8%3.4% 5.3%

NORTHEAST/STRATHCONA
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:   789
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  20.9M

2.6% 3.6%3.1% 4.6%

LEDUC/NISKU/COUNTY
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    876
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  27.8M

6.7% 4.7%5.4% 6.0%

ACHESON
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    255
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  12.5M

0.6% 1.0%0.6% 4.3%

PARKLAND COUNTY
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    274
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  4.1M

1.6% 1.1%0.7% 1.4%

Vacancy & Market Asking Rent Per SF
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AVERAGE MARKET RENT VS VACANCY RATE
EDMONTON REGION | LAST 12 MONTHS

BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    264
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  7.1M

2.9% 6.9%2.8% 5.4%
STURGEON COUNTY
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This report is published by RE/MAX Commercial Capital and reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited without prior written consent. The information provided in this report is deemed 
to be correct, however we cannot guarantee its accuracy. Data courtesy of CoStar.

VACANCY TRENDS

EDMONTON REGION
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AVERAGE MARKET RENT VS VACANCY RATE
EDMONTON REGION | LAST 12 MONTHS

STURGEON COUNTY

FEATURED LEASE LISTINGS

ADDRESS		  RITCHIE MILL | 101 ST & SASK DR EDMONTON

SIZE			   VARIETY OF OFFICE SIZES AVAILABLE

TYPE			  OFFICE/PROFESSIONAL USES

BROCHURE 	 DOWNLOAD PDF

CONTACT 		 BRANDI GUERRERO | INFO@RITCHIEMILL.COM

VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR COMMERCIAL SALE AND LEASE LISTINGS,
LIVE AUCTION LISTINGS AND CURRENT MARKET REPORTS AT

WWW.CREALBERTA.CA

ADDRESS		  945 MISTATIM LINK | EDMONTON

SIZE			   ± 1,200 SF TO 8,000 SF

TYPE			  RETAIL/MEDICAL

BROCHURE 	 DOWNLOAD PDF

CONTACT 		 MARTIN HALABI | MARTIN@CREALBERTA.CA

ADDRESS		  5411 - 99 STREET | EDMONTON

SIZE			   ± 2,750 SF

TYPE			  INDUSTRIAL

BROCHURE 	 DOWNLOAD PDF

CONTACT 		 DARIN LUCIOW  | DARIN@CREALBERTA.CA

ADDRESS		  10611 - 98 AVENUE | EDMONTON

SIZE			   ± 1,271 SF TO ± 5,996 SF

TYPE			  OFFICE/RETAIL

BROCHURE 	 DOWNLOAD PDF

CONTACT 		 JEWELL HANSEN | JEWELL@CREALBERTA.CA

CAPITAL 

#302, 10171 Saskatchewan Dr. 
Edmonton, Alberta | T6E 4R5

780 757 1010    crealberta.ca

Scott Hughes,  Broker/Owner

Investment Sales & Leasing

780 915 7895  scott@crealberta.ca

https://buildout.com/connect/sharing/ritchiemill?file=2694935
http://WWW.CREALBERTA.CA
https://buildout.com/connect/sharing/945mistatimlink?file=3234202
https://buildout.com/connect/sharing/99streetindustrial?file=3226111
mailto:STEVEN%40RCEDM.CA?subject=
https://buildout.com/connect/sharing/parkplazalease?file=3081448

